
WalthamIn
te

rs
ta

te
 R

ou
te

 9
5

INTERSTATE

95Winter Street

W
es

t S
tre

et

SITE

Weston

Fi
rs

t A
ve

nu
e

\\
VH

B.
CO

M
\G

BL
\P

RO
J\

W
AT

-L
D

\1
55

07
.0

0 
KS

P 
W

ES
T 

ST
 P

RO
P 

EV
AL

\C
AD

\L
D

\P
LA

N
SE

T\
CU

RB
 C

UT
 P

LA
N

S\
15

50
7.

00
 - 

CO
V 

7 
M

ar
ch

 2
02

3

Owner

VH
B 

Pr
oj

ec
t :

Is
su

ed
 fo

r :

King First West Owner LLC
800 Boylston Street
Suite 2400
Boston, MA 02199

Site Plans
Issued for
Date Issued
Latest Issue

Special Permit Review
March 7, 2023
March 7, 2023

15
50

7.
00

 K
in

g 
St

re
et

 P
ro

pe
rt

ie
s

Sp
ec

ia
l P

er
m

it 
Re

vi
ew

  Sheet Index

No. Drawing Title Latest Issue

C 1.00 Abutter's Plan Mar. 7, 2023
C 2.00 Plot Plan Mar. 7, 2023
C 3.00 Proposed Driveway Plan 1st Avenue Mar. 7, 2023
C 3.01 Proposed Driveway Plan 1st Avenue Mar. 7, 2023
C 3.02 Proposed Driveway Plan West Street Mar. 7, 2023
C 4.00 Grading and Drainage Plan Mar. 7, 2023
C 5.00 Utility Plan Mar. 7, 2023

Reference Drawings

Sv-1 Existing Conditions Plan in Waltham, Mass March 24, 2022

Special Permit
Driveway Width Greater than
25-feet (Section 5.4)

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Parcel Addresses:
76 & 86 West Street and
45, 71 & 85 First Avenue

Feet0 250 500

Civil and Transportation Engineering

VHB
101 Walnut Street
PO Box 9151
Watertown, MA 02471
617.924.1770

Architect

DiMella Shaffer Associates, Inc.
24 Farnsworth St
Boston, MA 02210
617.426.5004

Landscape Architect

Lemon Brooke
56D Winthrop Street
Concord, MA 01742
978.849.3185

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Assessor's Map:
Lot:

29
002 006, 002 007,
002 0015, 002 0016

Assessor's Map:
Lot:

30
003 0002

NSkoly
Model



300'

30
0'

300'

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
46

:3
7 

AM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
58

:5
0 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - ABUT.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet2401200 60

R029 001 0003 001
60 SYLVAN ROAD
ARE-MA REGION NO. 82 HOLDING
C/O ALEXANDRIA RE EQUITIES
26 NORTH EUCLID AVE
PASADENA, CA 91101

R029 002 0001
  600 WINTER ST
  SP 600 WINTER OWNER LLC
  41 SEYON ST S-200
  WALTHAM, MA 02453

R030 003 0001
  1 FIRST AVE
  TW CONROY 2 LLC
  C/O CONROY DEVELOPMENT CORP
  104 PAGE ST, STE-2
  STOUGHTON, MA 02702

R030 004 0007
  550 WINTER ST
  RLJ EM WALTHAM, LLC
  C/O RLJ LODGING TRUST
  3 BETHESDA METRO #1000
  BETHESDA, MD 20814

R029 002 002A
  70 WEST STREET
  TW CONROY 2 LLC
  C/O CONROY DEVELOPMENT CORP
  104 PAGE ST, STE-2
  STOUGHTON, MA 02702

R029 002 002
  70 WEST STREET
  TW CONROY 2 LLC
  C/O CONROY DEVELOPMENT CORP
  104 PAGE ST, STE-2
  STOUGHTON, MA 02702

R029 002 0012
  130 WEST STREET
  ENS WALTHAM LLC
  C/O NGRID PROP. TAX DP
  40 SYLVAN RD
  WALTHAM, MA 02451

R038 002 0002
  200 WEST STREET
  BOSTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
  TAX DEPT
  800 BOYLSTON ST STE-1900
  BOSTON, MA 02199

R030 004 0005
  100 FIRST AVE
  H D DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC
  C/O THE HOME DEPOT, USA INC
  PROPERTY TAX DEPT. RE#2674
  P.O BOX 105842
  ATLANTA, GA 30348-5842

R030 004 0006
  60 FIRST AVE
  60 FIRST REALTY ASSOCIATES
  DE LLC
  116 HUNTINGTON AVE, STE-600
  BOSTON, MA 02116

R029 002 0011
  101 WEST STREET
  NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE CO
  C/O DUFF AND PHELPS
  PO BOX 2629
  ADDISON , TX 7501

R029 002 0010
  92 WEST STREET
  J & J BROTHERS RLTY. CO LLC
  92 WEST ST
  WALTHAM, MA 02451

R029 001 0003 002
40 SYLVAN ROAD
ARE-MA REGION NO. 82 HOLDINGS LLC
P.O. BOX 847
CARLSBAD, CA 92018

R029 002 0014
  101 FIRST AVE
  IRG WALTHAM LIMITED
  PARTNERSHIP
  PO BOX 380828
  CAMBRIDGE, MA 02238

Abutter's Plan

C 1.00
1

DSH NJS

West Street (Public - 50' Wide)

First Avenue (Public - 55' Wide)

W
inter Street
(Public

Varying W
idth)

General
1. ALL OWNED AND ABUTTING PROPERTIES ARE ZONED COMMERCIAL (C)

Notes

NSkoly
Model



 

 

 

40'

40'

40'

40'

VANVA
N

5

6 6

5

22 26

40'

40'

40'

40'40'

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN EN

EN EN ENEN

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
5 STORIES

 FFE = 204.5'

EN

EN

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
5 STORIES

 FFE = 194.5'

81'

40'

40'

PROPOSED
GARAGE

8 LEVELS + ROOF /
± 998 SPACES
 FFE = 190.9

EN

81
'

LDLDLDLDLD LD LD LD LD LD

EN

EN

143'

192.75'

187.5'

131'

10'
4.5'

91'

10'

75.5'

131'

10'

4.5'

75.5'

17.5'233.5'

132'

10'

187.5'

216.25'

183'

216.25'

183'

58'

10'

8'

37'

44'
91.5'

91.5'
36.67'

104'

3'

4.02'

4.02'

93'

2'

4'

3'

7.5'

11'.5'

.5'

7.5'

69'

48'

99'

17.5'

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
50

:3
4 

AM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
59

:2
8 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - OSP.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet60300 15

Plot Plan

C 2.00
2

DSH NJS

NSkoly
Model



HYD

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB

HYD

CONCRETE SIDEWALK (TYP)

HYD

±37'

R=20'

R=20'

PROPOSEDDRIVEWAY WIDTH

±21'
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

±25'
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

R=8'R=8'
R=8'R=8'

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
5 STORIES

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

9:
03

:3
2 

AM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

9:
07

:4
7 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - Proposed Driveway Plan.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet40200 10

Proposed Driveway Plan
1st Avenue

C 3.00
3

DSH NJS

NSkoly
Model



HYD

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB

HYD HYD

±25' ±21
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

±44'

R=8'R=8'
R=8'R=8'

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
5 STORIES

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
55

:1
1 

AM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

9:
00

:1
2 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - Proposed Driveway Plan.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet40200 10

Proposed Driveway Plan
1st Avenue

C 3.01
----

DSH NJS

NSkoly
Model



HYD HYD

PROPOSED
GARAGE

±38' ±37'
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH
PROPOSED

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

R=20'
R=20' R=20'

R=20'

PROPOSED
GARAGE

8 LEVELS + ROOF

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

8:
55

:1
1 

AM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

9:
00

:1
6 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - Proposed Driveway Plan.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet40200 10

Proposed Driveway Plan
West Street

C 3.02
5

DSH NJS

NSkoly
Model



INSTALL DMH OVER
EXIST DRAINAGE

INSTALL DMH OVER
EXIST DRAINAGE

183.8

VANVA
N

HYD

±204
SUBSURFACE DETENTION
SYSTEM C APPROX. 7,700 CF
OF STORAGE

MEDIA FILTER STRUCTURE FOR
PHOSPHOROUS REMOVAL (TYP)

SUBSURFACE DETENTION SYSTEM B
APPROX. 9,500 CF OF STORAGE

SUBSURFACE DETENTION SYSTEM A
APPROX. 3,300 CF OF STORAGE

MEDIA FILTER STRUCTURE FOR
PHOSPHOROUS REMOVAL (TYP)

12" STORM DRAIN
I = 185.9± (BY MEP)

8" SANITARY SEWER
I = 185.9± (BY MEP)

8" SANITARY SEWER
I = 195.5± (BY MEP)

8" SANITARY WASTE
I = 185.5± (BY MEP)

±204.5

HYD

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN EN

EN EN ENEN

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
 FFE = 204.5'

EN

EN

HYD

A306
RIM=183.00
INV=179.50 OUT

INLET

A305
RIM=183.50
INV=178.30
INV=179.20
INV=178.20

A307
A306
OUT

DMH

A110
RIM=183.40
INV=179.40 OUT

CB

A107
RIM=183.50
INV=178.50 OUT

CB

A109
RIM=185.40
INV=179.10
INV=180.00
INV=179.30

A110
A112
OUT

DMH
A108
RIM=188.30
INV=177.20
INV=184.80
INV=177.10

A109
BLDG
OUT

DMH

A105
RIM=184.20
INV=178.30
INV=178.20

A107
OUT

DMH

A104
RIM=188.30
INV=177.60
INV=177.00
INV=176.90

A105
A108
OUT

DMH

A103
RIM=187.50
INV=175.00
INV=175.00

SYS A
OUT

OCS

A301
RIM=183.00
INV=177.00 A302

DMH

A102
RIM=187.50
INV=174.50
INV=174.40

A103
OUT

DMH

A101
RIM=183.80
INV=174.10 A102

DMH

A204
RIM=193.50
INV=189.50 OUT

CB

A202
INV=189.20
INV=189.10

SYS B
OUT

OCSA201
RIM=192.70
INV=188.00 A202

DMH

A302
RIM=183.00
INV=177.60
INV=177.50

A303
OUT

DMH

A203
RIM=193.80
INV=189.30
INV=189.30
INV=189.20

A205
A204
OUT

DMH

A206
RIM=198.40
INV=194.40 OUT

CB

A303
RIM=183.30
INV=177.80
INV=177.80

SYS C
OUT

OCS

A308
RIM=182.70
INV=179.20 OUT

CB

A307
RIM=183.80
INV=178.90
INV=178.80

A308
OUT

DMH

A304
RIM=183.50
INV=178.10
INV=179.00
INV=179.10
INV=178.00

A305
BLDG
A309
OUT

DMH

A113
RIM=188.60
INV=184.50 OUT

CB

A112
RIM=188.60
INV=184.30
INV=184.00
INV=184.20

A113
A115
OUT

DMH

A115
RIM=198.70
INV=194.60
INV=194.50

A116
OUT

DMH

A116
RIM=199.10
INV=195.10 OUT

CB

A205
RIM=199.70
INV=195.00
INV=194.00
INV=193.90

BLDG
A206
OUT

DMH

12"D 12"D

12"D

12"D12"D

12
"D

12"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D
12"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D
12

"D

12
"D

12"D

B103
RIM=200.00
INV=195.30
INV=195.20

BLDG
OUT

SMH

B107
RIM=191.80
INV=184.70
INV=184.60

B108
OUT

SMH

B104
RIM=182.40
INV=175.00
INV=174.81
INV=174.81

B105
EX SMH

OUT

SMH

B106
RIM=188.20
INV=183.90
INV=180.80

BLDG
OUT

DROP SMH

B108
RIM=190.80
INV=185.20
INV=185.10

BLDG
OUT

SMH

B105
RIM=183.60
INV=180.00
INV=180.00
INV=175.60

B106
B107
OUT

DROP SMH

8"
S

8"
S

8"S

8"S

8"S

12" STORM DRAIN
I = 195.5± (BY MEP)

202.0

202.0

204.5

201.0200.5

202.0

202.0

191.5
190.5

190.5

184.0

194.5

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
 FFE = 194.5'

184

193 192
191 190

189 188
187 186

203

18
7

186

185

184

183

203.3

201.0

19
0

18
9

18
8

INV=188.90

INV=189.20

12" STORM DRAIN
I = 185.5± (BY MEP)

INV=177.90

INV=177.80

INV=176.70

190.5 190.5200.5200.5

18
5

12"D

PROPOSED
GARAGE

 FFE = 190.9

18
4

INV=175.00

B102
RIM=184.70
INV=180.50
INV=177.50

B103
OUT

DROP SMH

B101
RIM=183.10
INV=177.10
INV=172.79
INV=172.79

B102
B104
OUT

DROP SMH

TW 185.0
BW 184.1

TW 184.5
BW 183.0

TW 183.6
BW 181.9

TW 184.1
BW 183.0

TW 183.9
BW 183.1

EN

204.1 190.9

A312
RIM=190.10
INV=186.10 OUT

CB

A311
RIM=190.20
INV=186.00
INV=185.90

A312
OUT

DMH

A309
RIM=186.30
INV=182.20
INV=182.10

A310
OUT

DMH

A310
RIM=187.00
INV=182.60
INV=182.50

A311
OUT

DMH

202

201

190.3

LDLDLDLDLD LD LD LD LD LD

20
1

20
0

19
9

19
8

19
7

19
6

19
5

19
4

19
1

203.5

20
1

20
0

19
9

19
7

19
6

19
5198.8

202.0

198

199

203

202

204.5

204.0

204.5

204.5

204.5

EN

EN

194

20
2

EXIST CATCH BASIN TO REMAIN

20
2

20
2

20
2

20
3

187.7

188.1

188.5

20
0

19
9

19
8

19
7

19
6

19
5

19
4

19
3

19
2

201.0

201.0

201.5203.0

201.5203.0

20
2

20
2

20
1

190.9

190.6

191.2

182.2182.7

182.7 182.4

200

192

191

188.1

HYD HYD

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

192

191

INSTALL SMH OVER
EXIST SEWER

INSTALL SMH OVER
EXIST SEWER

192.4

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183

SEE ALTERNATE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT INSET

EN

8"
S

INV=176.70

EN

187.7

188.1

188.5

188.1

184

187

189

185

SEE ALTERNATE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT INSET

of

Project Number

Sheet

Drawing Number

Drawing Title

Issued for

Checked byDesigned by

Appvd.DateRevisionNo.

Sa
ve

d 
M

on
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 6
, 2

02
3 

6:
02

:1
7 

PM
 N

ST
EE

LE
 P

lo
tte

d 
Tu

es
da

y,
 M

ar
ch

 7
, 2

02
3 

9:
14

:5
1 

AM
 N

ic
k 

St
ee

le
\\vhb.com\gbl\proj\Wat-LD\15507.00 KSP West St Prop Eval\cad\ld\Planset\Curb Cut Plans\15507.00 - GD.dwg

Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet60300 15

Grading and
Drainage Plan

C 4.00
6

DSH NJS

1. CATCH BASINS WITHIN AND WITHIN 170 FEET DOWNSTREAM OF THE LIMIT OF WORK
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BLDG ELECTRIC

W
W

W

W

W

W

WW

WWWW

WVWV

WWWW

WVWV

CONNECT TO
BLDG WATER

CONNECT TO
BLDG WATER

WV

WV

CONNECT TO EXIST
WATER (TYP)

HYD

WV

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN EN

EN EN ENEN

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
 FFE = 204.5'

EN

EN

HYD

WW

WV

GG

GM

CONNECT TO
BLDG ELECTRIC

CONNECT TO
BLDG GAS

GM

CONNECT TO
BLDG GAS

G

TM
H

TEL/COM SERVICE
VIA EXIST UP

CONNECT TO
BLDG TEL/COM

A306
RIM=183.00
INV=179.50 OUT

INLET

A305
RIM=183.50
INV=178.30
INV=179.20
INV=178.20

A307
A306
OUT

DMH

A110
RIM=183.40
INV=179.40 OUT

CB

A107
RIM=183.50
INV=178.50 OUT

CB

A109
RIM=185.40
INV=179.10
INV=180.00
INV=179.30

A110
A112
OUT

DMH
A108
RIM=188.30
INV=177.20
INV=184.80
INV=177.10

A109
BLDG
OUT

DMH

A105
RIM=184.20
INV=178.30
INV=178.20

A107
OUT

DMH

A104
RIM=188.30
INV=177.60
INV=177.00
INV=176.90

A105
A108
OUT

DMH

A103
RIM=187.50
INV=175.00
INV=175.00

SYS A
OUT

OCS

A301
RIM=183.00
INV=177.00 A302

DMH

A102
RIM=187.50
INV=174.50
INV=174.40

A103
OUT

DMH

A101
RIM=183.80
INV=174.10 A102

DMH

A204
RIM=193.50
INV=189.50 OUT

CB

A202
INV=189.20
INV=189.10

SYS B
OUT

OCSA201
RIM=192.70
INV=188.00 A202

DMH

A302
RIM=183.00
INV=177.60
INV=177.50

A303
OUT

DMH

A203
RIM=193.80
INV=189.30
INV=189.30
INV=189.20

A205
A204
OUT

DMH

A206
RIM=198.40
INV=194.40 OUT

CB

A303
RIM=183.30
INV=177.80
INV=177.80

SYS C
OUT

OCS

A308
RIM=182.70
INV=179.20 OUT

CB

A307
RIM=183.80
INV=178.90
INV=178.80

A308
OUT

DMH

A304
RIM=183.50
INV=178.10
INV=179.00
INV=179.10
INV=178.00

A305
BLDG
A309
OUT

DMH

A113
RIM=188.60
INV=184.50 OUT

CB

A112
RIM=188.60
INV=184.30
INV=184.00
INV=184.20

A113
A115
OUT

DMH

A115
RIM=198.70
INV=194.60
INV=194.50

A116
OUT

DMH

A116
RIM=199.10
INV=195.10 OUT

CB

A205
RIM=199.70
INV=195.00
INV=194.00
INV=193.90

BLDG
A206
OUT

DMH

12"D 12"D

12"D

12"D12"D

12
"D

12"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D
12"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D

12
"D

12"D
12

"D

12
"D

12"D

B103
RIM=200.00
INV=195.30
INV=195.20

BLDG
OUT

SMH

B107
RIM=191.80
INV=184.70
INV=184.60

B108
OUT

SMH

B104
RIM=182.40
INV=175.00
INV=174.81
INV=174.81

B105
EX SMH

OUT

SMH

B106
RIM=188.20
INV=183.90
INV=180.80

BLDG
OUT

DROP SMH

B108
RIM=190.80
INV=185.20
INV=185.10

BLDG
OUT

SMH

B105
RIM=183.60
INV=180.00
INV=180.00
INV=175.60

B106
B107
OUT

DROP SMH

8"
S

8"
S

8"S

8"S

8"S

CONNECT TO
BLDG TEL/COM

CONNECT TO
BLDG TEL/COM

12" STORM DRAIN
I = 195.5± (BY MEP)

EMH

PROPOSED OFFICE/LAB
 FFE = 194.5'

INV=188.90

INV=189.20

12" STORM DRAIN
I = 185.5± (BY MEP)

INV=177.90

INV=177.80

INV=176.70

ELECTRIC SWITCH (TYP)

ELECTRIC
MANHOLE (TYP)

TEL/COM MANHOLE (TYP)

TMH

12"D

PROPOSED
GARAGE

 FFE = 190.9

G

CONNECT TO
BLDG WATER

G

G

E E

E
E

E

E

INV=175.00

B102
RIM=184.70
INV=180.50
INV=177.50

B103
OUT

DROP SMH

B101
RIM=183.10
INV=177.10
INV=172.79
INV=172.79

B102
B104
OUT

DROP SMH

EN

A312
RIM=190.10
INV=186.10 OUT

CB

A311
RIM=190.20
INV=186.00
INV=185.90

A312
OUT

DMH

A309
RIM=186.30
INV=182.20
INV=182.10

A310
OUT

DMH

A310
RIM=187.00
INV=182.60
INV=182.50

A311
OUT

DMH

WV

LDLDLDLDLD LD LD LD LD LD

EN

EN

EXIST CATCH BASIN TO REMAIN
HYD HYD

INSTALL SMH OVER
EXIST SEWER

INSTALL SMH OVER
EXIST SEWER
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Date

55 First Avenue
Waltham, MA

Special Permit Review

Not Approved for Construction

Mar. 7, 2023

7

15507.00

SPECIAL PERMIT
PLAN TO ACCOMPANY PETITION OF

KING FIRST WEST OWNER LLC
FOR SPECIAL PERMIT AT

76 & 86 WEST STREET AND
45, 71 & 85 FIRST AVENUE,

WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

CITY COUNCIL ORDER NO.__________        APPROVED________
DISAPPROVED________

Feet60300 15

Utility Plan

C 5.00
7

DSH NJS

1. ELECTRIC AND TELECOMMUNICATION ROUTING IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES
ONLY. REFER TO MEP PLANS FOR DETAILS RELATIVE TO ELECTRICAL AND
TELECOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS.

2. SEWER CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE OWNER.

3. ALL SEWER LINES WITH LESS THAN 4' OF COVER SHALL BE INSULATED.

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN A STREET OPENING PERMIT PRIOR TO ANY
CONSTRUCTION WITHIN THE CITY RIGHT-OF-WAY.

5. ALL WATER AND SEWER MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
CITY OF WALTHAM REQUIREMENTS.

6. REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF UTILITIES SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH UTILITY
PROVIDERS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AS REQUIRED

Notes

NSkoly
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